distribuidor preferente en España
Pol. Ind. Can Vinyalets. C/ Can Vinyalets, Núm. 9 Nau 6 l 08130 Santa Perpètua de la Mogoda (Barcelona)
934 45 77 77 l clientes@daneel-mechatronics.com
Rodamientos lineales
Serie Asiática ( JIS )
LM  CLOSED LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

0
-0.2
1.1 9.6 167 206 4 4
LM6UU LM6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
13.5 1.1 11.5 200 260 4 8
LM8SUU 8 15 17 11.5 1.1 14.3 170 220 4 11
LM8UU LM8-A 8 15 24 17.5 1.1 14.3 260 400 4 16
LM10UU LM10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 22.0 1.3 18 370 540 4 30
LM12UU LM12-A 12 21 30 23.0 1.3 20 410 590 4 31.5
LM13UU LM13-A 13 23 32 23.0 1.3 22 500 770 4 43
LM16UU LM16-A 16 28 37 26.5 1.6 27 770 1170 5 69
LM20UU  LM20-A 20
0
-0.010
32

(Co)
LM6LUU LM6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
27
0
-0.3
1.1 11.5 320 520 4 16
LM8LUU LM8L-A 8 15 45 35 1.1 14.3 430 780 4 31
LM10LUU LM10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 44 1.3 18 580 1100 4 62
LM12LUU LM12L-A 12 21 57 46 1.3 20 650 1200 4 80
LM13LUU LM13L-A 13 23 61 46 1.3 22 810 1570 4 90
LM16LUU LM16L-A 16 28 70 53 1.6 27 1230 2350 5 145
LM20LUU LM20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32

LMF6UU LMF6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 220 260 4 26.5
LMF8SUU 8 15 17 32 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 170 220 4 34
LMF8UU LMF8-A 8 15 24 32 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMF10UU LMF10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 29 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 370 540 4 78
LMF12UU LMF12-A 12 21 30 42 6 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 410 590 4 76
LMF13UU LMF13-A 13 23 32 43 6 33 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMF16UU LMF16-A 16 28 37 48 6 38 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMF20UU LMF20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 43 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMF25UU LMF25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 51 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMF30UU 30 45 64 74 10 60 6.6 11.0 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
LMF35UU 35
0
-0.012
52
0
-0.019
70 82 10 67 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 1660 3130 6 795
LMF40UU 40 60 80 96
0
-0.3
13 78 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 2150 4010 6 1054
LMF50UU 50 80 100 116 13 98 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 3820 7930 6 2200
LMF60UU 60
0
-0.015
90
0
-0.022
110 134 18 112 11.0 17.5 10.8 25 4700 9990 6 2960
LMF80UU 80 120 140 164 18 142 11.0 17.5 11.1 25 10130 12000 6 5400
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMF_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMF6LUU LMF6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
 0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMF8LUU LMF8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMF10LUU LMF10L-A 10 19
 0
-0.016
55 40 6 29 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMF12LUU LMF12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMF13LUU LMF13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 33 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMF16LUU LMF16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 38 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMF20LUU LMF20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
 0
-0.019
80 54 8 43 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMF25LUU LMF25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 51 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMF30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 60 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMF35LUU 35
0
-0.015
52
 0
-0.022
135 82 10 67 6.6 11.0 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMF40LUU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
13 78 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMF50LUU 50 80 192 116 13 98 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMF60LUU 60 0
-0.020 90  0
-0.025 211 134 18 112 11.0 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMK  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING

LMK6UU LMK6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMK8SUU 8 15 17 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 170 220 4 34
LMK8UU LMK8-A 8 15 24 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMK10UU LMK10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 29 30 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 370 540 4 78
LMK12UU LMK12-A 12 21 30 42 6 32 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 410 590 4 76
LMK13UU LMK13-A 13 23 32 43 6 33 34 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMK16UU LMK16-A 16 28 37 48 6 38 37 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMK20UU LMK20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMK25UU  LMK25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 51 50 5.5. 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMK30UU 30 45 64 74 10 60 58 6.6 11.0 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
LMK35UU 35
0
-0.012
52
0
-0.019
70 82 10 67 64 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 1660 3130 6 795
LMK40UU 40 60 80 96
0
-0.3
13 78 75 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 2150 4010 6 1054
LMK50UU 50 80 100 116 13 98 92 9.0 14.0 8.6 20 3820 7930 6 2200
LMK60UU 60
0
-0.015
90
0
-0.022
110 134 18 112 106 11.0 17.5 10.8 25 4700 9990 6 2960
LMK80UU 80 120 140 164 18 142 136 11.0 17.5 11.1 25 10130 12000 6 4900
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMK_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMK6LUU LMK6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMK8LUU LMK8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMK10LUU LMK10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 29 30 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMK12LUU LMK12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 32 32 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMK13LUU LMK13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 33 34 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMK16LUU LMK16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 38 37 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMK20LUU LMK20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMK25LUU LMK25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMK30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 60 58 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMK35LUU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 10 67 64 6.6 11.0 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMK40LUU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
13 78 75 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMK50LUU 50 80 192 116 13 98 92 9.0 14.0 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMK60LUU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 18 112 106 11.0 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMH  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMH6UU LMH6-A 6
0
-0.09
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 18 20 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMH8UU LMH8-A 8 15 24 32 5 21 24 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMH10UU LMH10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 25 29 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 370 540 4 78
LMH12UU LMH12-A 12 21 30 42 6 27 32 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 410 590 4 76
LMH13UU LMH13-A 13 23 32 43 6 29 33 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMH16UU LMH16-A 16 28 37 48 6 34 31 22 4.5 8.0 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMH20UU LMH20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMH25UU LMH25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMH30UU 30 45 64 74 10 51 49 35 6.6 11.0 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMH_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMH6LUU LMH6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 18 20 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMH8LUU LMH8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 21 24 - 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMH10LUU LMH10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 25 29 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMH12LUU LMH12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 27 32 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMH13LUU LMH13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 29 33 - 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMH16LUU LMH16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 34 31 22 4.5 8.0 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMH20LUU LMH20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMH25LUU LMH25L-A 25 40 112
0
-04
62 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMH30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 51 49 35 6.6 11.0 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMFP  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMFP6UU LMFP6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 5 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMFP8UU LMFP8-A 8 15 24 32 5 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMFP10UU LMFP10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 6 29 4.5 8 4.4 12 370 540 4 76
LMFP12UU LMFP12-A 12 21 30 42 6 6 32 4.5 8 4.4 12 410 590 4 78
LMFP13UU LMFP13-A 13 23 32 43 6 6 33 4.5 8 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMFP16UU LMFP16-A 16 28 37 48 6 6 38 4.5 8 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMFP20UU LMFP20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 8 43 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMFP25UU LMFP25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 8 51 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMFP30UU 30 45 64 74 10 10 60 6.6 11 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
LMFP35UU 35
0
-0.012
52
0
-0.019
70 82 10 10 67 6.6 11 6.5 20 1660 3130 6 795
LMFP40UU 40 60 80 96
0
-0.3
13 13 78 9 14 8.6 20 2150 4010 6 1054
LMFP50UU 50 80 100 116 13 13 98 9 14 8.6 20 3820 7930 6 2200
LMFP60UU 60 0
-0.015 90 0
-0.022 110 134 18 18 112 11 17.5 10.8 25 4700 9990 6 2960
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMFP_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMFP6LUU LMFP6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 5 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMFP8LUU LMFP8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMFP10LUU LMFP10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 6 29 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMFP12LUU LMFP12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 6 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMFP13LUU LMFP13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 6 33 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMFP16LUU LMFP16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 6 38 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMFP20LUU LMFP20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 8 43 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMFP25LUU LMFP25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 8 51 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMFP30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 10 60 6.6 11 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMFP35LUU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 10 10 67 6.6 11 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMFP40LUU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
13 13 78 9 14 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMFP50LUU 50 80 192 116 13 13 98 9 14 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMFP60LUU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 18 18 112 11 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMKP  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMKP6UU LMKP6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMKP86UU LMKP8-A 8 15 24 32 5 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMKP106UU LMKP10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 6 29 30 4.5 8 4.4 12 370 540 4 76
LMKP126UU LMKP12-A 12 21 30 42 6 6 32 32 4.5 8 4.4 12 410 590 4 78
LMKP136UU LMKP13-A 13 23 32 43 6 6 33 34 4.5 8 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMKP166UU LMKP16-A 16 28 37 48 6 6 38 37 4.5 8 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMKP206UU LMKP20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMKP256UU LMKP25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMKP306UU 30 45 64 74 10 10 60 58 6.6 11 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
LMKP356UU 35
0
-0.012
52
0
-0.019
70 82 10 10 67 64 6.6 11 6.5 20 1660 3130 6 795
LMKP406UU 40 60 80 96
0
-0.3
13 13 78 75 9 14 8.6 20 2150 4010 6 1054
LMKP506UU 50 80 100 116 13 13 98 92 9 14 8.6 20 3820 7930 6 2200
LMKP606UU 60 0
-0.015 90 0
-0.022 110 134 18 18 112 106 11 17.5 10.8 25 4700 9990 6 2960
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMKP_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMKP6LUU LMKP6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMKP8LUU LMKP8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMKP10LUU LMKP10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 6 29 30 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMKP12LUU LMKP12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 6 32 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMKP13LUU LMKP13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 6 33 34 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMKP16LUU LMKP16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 6 38 37 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMKP20LUU LMKP20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMKP25LUU LMKP25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMKP30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 10 60 58 6.6 11 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMKP35LUU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 10 10 67 64 6.6 11 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMKP40LUU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
13 13 78 75 9 14 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMKP50LUU 50 80 192 116 13 13 98 92 9 14 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMKP60LUU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 18 18 112 106 11 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMHP  FLANGED LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMHP6UU LMHP6-A 6
0
-0.009
12
0
-0.011
19
0
-0.2
28
0
-0.2
5 5 18 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 200 260 4 26.5
LMHP8UU LMHP8-A 8 15 24 32 5 5 21 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 12 260 400 4 40
LMHP10UU LMHP10-A 10 19
0
-0.013
29 40 6 6 25 29 4.5 8 4.4 12 370 540 4 76
LMHP12UU LMHP12-A 12 21 30 42 6 6 27 32 4.5 8 4.4 12 410 590 4 78
LMHP13UU LMHP13-A 13 23 32 43 6 6 29 33 4.5 8 4.4 12 500 770 4 94
LMHP16UU LMHP16-A 16 28 37 48 6 6 34 31 22 4.5 8 4.4 12 770 1170 5 134
LMHP20UU LMHP20-A 20
0
-0.010
32
0
-0.016
42 54 8 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 860 1370 5 180
LMHP25UU LMHP25-A 25 40 59
0
-0.3
62 8 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 15 980 1560 6 340
LMHP30UU 30 45 64 74 10 10 51 49 35 6.6 11 6.5 15 1560 2740 6 460
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMHP_L  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMHP6LUU LMHP6L-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
5 5 18 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMHP8LUU LMHP8L-A 8 15 45 32 5 5 21 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMHP10LUU LMHP10L-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 6 6 25 29 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMHP12LUU LMHP12L-A 12 21 57 42 6 6 27 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMHP13LUU LMHP13L-A 13 23 61 43 6 6 29 33 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMHP16LUU LMHP16L-A 16 28 70 48 6 6 34 31 22 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMHP20LUU LMHP20L-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 8 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMHP25LUU LMHP25L-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 8 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMHP30LUU 30 45 123 74 10 10 51 49 35 6.6 11 6.5 20 2940 5490 6 655
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMFM  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING
● Drawing
● Part Number Notation

(Co)
LMFM6UU LMFM6-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
15 5 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMFM8UU LMFM8-A 8 15 45 32 20 5 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMFM10UU LMFM10-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 24.5 6 29 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMFM12UU LMFM12-A 12 21 57 42 25.5 6 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMFM13UU LMFM13-A 13 23 61 43 27.5 6 33 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMFM16UU LMFM16-A 16 28 70 48 32 6 38 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMFM20UU LMFM20-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 36 8 43 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMFM25UU LMFM25-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 52 8 51 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMFM30UU 30 45 123 74 56.5 10 60 6.6 11 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMFM35UU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 62.5 10 67 6.6 11 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMFM40UU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
70.5 13 78 9 14 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMFM50UU 50 80 192 116 89.5 13 98 9 14 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMFM60UU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 96.5 18 112 11 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMKM  FLANGED LONG LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMKM6UU LMKM6-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
15 5 20 22 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMKM8UU LMKM8-A 8 15 45 32 20 5 24 25 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMKM10UU LMKM10-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 24.5 6 29 30 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMKM12UU LMKM12-A 12 21 57 42 25.5 6 32 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMKM13UU LMKM13-A 13 23 61 43 27.5 6 33 34 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMKM16UU LMKM16-A 16 28 70 48 32 6 38 37 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMKM20UU LMKM20-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 36 8 43 42 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMKM25UU LMKM25-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 52 8 51 50 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMKM30UU 30 45 123 74 56.5 10 60 58 6.6 11 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
LMKM35UU 35
0
-0.015
52
0
-0.022
135 82 62.5 10 67 64 6.6 11 6.5 25 2650 6470 6 970
LMKM40UU 40 60 154 96
0
-0.3
70.5 13 78 75 9 14 8.6 25 3430 8040 6 1560
LMKM50UU 50 80 192 116 89.5 13 98 92 9 14 8.6 25 6080 15900 6 3500
LMKM60UU 60 0
-0.020 90 0
-0.025 211 134 96.5 18 112 106 11 17.5 10.8 30 7650 20000 6 4500
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)
LMHM  FLANGED  LONG LINEAR BUSHING

(Co)
LMHM6UU LMHM6-A 6
0
-0.010
12
0
-0.013
35
0
-0.3
28
0
-0.2
15 5 18 20 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 320 520 4 31
LMHM8UU LMHM8-A 8 15 45 32 20 5 21 24 3.4 6.5 3.3 15 430 780 4 53
LMHM10UU LMHM10-A 10 19
0
-0.016
55 40 24.5 6 25 29 4.5 8 4.4 15 580 1100 4 105
LMHM12UU LMHM12-A 12 21 57 42 25.5 6 27 32 4.5 8 4.4 15 650 1200 4 100
LMHM13UU LMHM13-A 13 23 61 43 27.5 6 29 33 4.5 8 4.4 15 810 1570 4 130
LMHM16UU LMHM16-A 16 28 70 48 32 6 34 31 22 4.5 8 4.4 15 1230 2350 5 187
LMHM20UU LMHM20-A 20
0
-0.012
32
0
-0.019
80 54 36 8 38 36 24 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1400 2750 5 260
LMHM25UU LMHM25-A 25 40 112
0
-0.4
62 52 8 46 40 32 5.5 9.5 5.4 20 1560 3140 6 515
LMHM30UU 30 45 123 74 56.5 10 51 49 35 6.6 11 6.5 20 2490 5490 6 655
Asian Standard Linear Bushing (LM)